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200001240000
24541

01/24/2000
11:51:30

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199611210003
85371

200004240001
32991

04/24/2000
10:14:22

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

199912160005
06071

200012140004
31251

12/14/2000
01:02:45

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

200009280003
41531

200006300002
18751

06/30/2000
10:18:40

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
SERVICING
CORP

199611210003
85371

200010300003
75091

10/30/2000
10:12:35

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199810140004
00141

200001040000
01501

01/04/2000
11:06:03

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

5 102 199908050003
27061

Lot#:10 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:102
Desc:1999-
32706

200001190000
20711

01/19/2000
10:32:32

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

17 74 199909140003
84881

Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:74
Desc:1999-
38488

200001210000
22711

01/21/2000
11:07:34

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199905200002
11441

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST, 1999-
21144


