Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001240000 24541	01/24/2000 11:51:30	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP					199611210003 85371	
200004240001 32991	04/24/2000 10:14:22	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					199912160005 06071	
200012140004 31251	12/14/2000 01:02:45	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					200009280003 41531	
200006300002 18751	06/30/2000 10:18:40	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP					199611210003 85371	
200010300003 75091	10/30/2000 10:12:35	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199810140004 00141	
200001040000 01501	01/04/2000 11:06:03	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			5	102	199908050003 27061	Lot#:10 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:102 Desc:1999- 32706
200001190000 20711	01/19/2000 10:32:32	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			17	74	199909140003 84881	Lot#:16 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:74 Desc:1999- 38488
200001210000 22711	01/21/2000 11:07:34	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP					199905200002 11441	Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST, 1999- 21144